
1





CODE
AR1204-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
SUPREME

2



AR1205-2 
2-3/3-4/4-5/5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1205-G
9-10/10-11/12-13/14-15

AR1205-S
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
SUPREME

3



AR1206-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1206-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC
SUPREME

H O M E W E A R  C O L L E C T I O N
SPRING SUMMER ‘214



CODE
AR1207-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
SUPREME

5



CODE
AR1209-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
SUPREME

H O M E W E A R  C O L L E C T I O N
SPRING SUMMER ‘216



AR1210-S
S-M-L-XL

AR1210-2
2-3/3-4/4-5/5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1210-G 
9-10/10-11/12-13/14-15

FABRIC
SUPREME

7



CODE
AR1211-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED SLUB SUPREME

8



CODE
AR1213-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED SUPREME

9



CODE
AR1214-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
POLYVISCOSE  SUPREME

10



H O M E W E A R  C O L L E C T I O N
SPRING SUMMER ‘21

11



AR1215-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1215-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC
POLYVISCOSE  SUPREME

12



AR1216-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1216-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC
POLYVISCOSE  SUPREME

13



CODE
AR1217-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
POLYVISCOSE  SUPREME

14



15



CODE
AR1218-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

16



H O M E W E A R  C O L L E C T I O N
SPRING SUMMER ‘21

17



CODE
AR1219-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

18



AR1220-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1220-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

19



CODE
AR1221-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

V1

20



V2

21



CODE
AR1223-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

22



AR1222-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1222-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

23



AR1224-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1224-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

24



25



CODE
AR1225-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

26



AR1228-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1228-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

27



CODE
AR1226-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

3 PIECES

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

28



29



CODE
AR1229-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  SLUB
SUPREME

VISCOSE WOVEN

30



CODE
AR1234-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

VISCOSE WOVEN

31



CODE
AR1231-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

VISCOSE WOVEN

CODE
AR1380-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPEFABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

32



33



CODE
AR1246-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE 
SLUB SUPREME

VISCOSE WOVEN

V1

34



V2

35



CODE
AR1247-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE
SLUB SUPREME

VISCOSE WOVEN

V1

36



V2

37



CODE
AR1248-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

V1

POLYVISCOSE
SLUB SUPREME

VISCOSE WOVEN

38



V2

39



V1
CODE
AR1250-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
VISCOSE WOVEN

40



V2

41



V1
AR1252-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1252-X
X1-X2-X3

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

42



V2

43



V1
AR1253-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1253-X
X1-X2-X3

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

44



V2

45



V1
CODE
AR1255-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED MODAL

46



V2

47



CODE
AR1258-S

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED
MODAL

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

48



CODE
AR1259-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

COMBED
MODAL

CODE
AR1367-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

PIQUE FABRIC
FABRIC TYPE

49



CODE
AR1260-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

VISCOSE WOVEN

50



CODE
AR1256-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
VISCOSE WOVEN

51



CODE
AR1261-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE
SLUB SUPREME

VISCOSE WOVEN

V1

52



V2

53



CODE
AR1262-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE
SLUB SUPREME

VISCOSE WOVEN

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
x xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxx

V1

54



V2

55



CODE
AR1263-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE
SLUB SUPREME

VISCOSE WOVEN

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

V1

56



V2

57



CODE
AR1266-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
POLYVISCOSE 
SUPREME

58



CODE
AR1269-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

59



CODE
AR1268-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
POLYVISCOSE  
SUPREME

60



61



CODE
AR1271-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

62



CODE
AR1272-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

63



CODE
AR1273-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE WOVEN

64



65



CODE
AR1275-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

V1

66



V2

67



V1
CODE
AR1276-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

68



V2

69



V1
CODE
AR1277-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

70



V2

71



V1
CODE
AR1279-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

VISCOSE WOVEN

FABRIC TYPE

POLYVISCOSE  SLUB 
SUPREME

72



V2

73



CODE
AR1280-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED 
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

74



AR1281-2 
2-3/3-4/4-5 5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1281-G
9-10/10-11 12-13/14-15

AR1281-S
S-M-L-XL

COMBED 
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

75



CODE
AR1282-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED 
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

COMBED 
SUPREME

76



CODE
AR1283-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED
SUPREME

77



CODE
AR1285-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

78



CODE
AR1286-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

79



CODE
AR1287-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

FABRIC TYPE

80



CODE
AR1288-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

FABRIC TYPE

81



CODE
AR1295-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED
MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

V1

82



V2

83



CODE
AR1302-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

84



CODE
AR1294-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

85



CODE
AR1293-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

FABRIC TYPE

86



87



CODE
AR1296-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

88



89



CODE
AR1297-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

POLYVISCOSE  
SLUB SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

90



CODE
AR1298-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

VISCOSE 
WOVEN

FABRIC TYPE

91



CODE
AR1299-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED
MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

V1

92



V2

93



CODE
AR1300-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED
MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

V1

94



V2

95



AR1352-2 
2-3/3-4/4-5/5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1352-G
9-10/10-11/12-13/14-15

AR1352-S
S-M-L-XL

COMBED SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

96



CODE
AR1350-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

97



AR1359-2 
2-3/3-4/4-5/5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1359-G
9-10/10-11/12-13/14-15

AR1359-S
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED
SUPREME

98



AR1353-2 
2-3/3-4/4-5/5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1353-G
9-10/10-11/12-13/14-15

AR1353-S
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED SUPREME

99



AR1354-2 
2-3/3-4/4-5/5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1354-G
9-10/10-11/12-13/14-15

AR1354-S
S-M-L-XL

FABRIC
COMBED SUPREME

100



AR1355-2 
2-3/3-4/4-5/5-6/6-7/7-8

AR1355-G
9-10/10-11/12-13/14-15

AR1355-S
S-M-L-XL

COMBED SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

101



V1
CODE
AR1356-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED SLUB 
SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

102



CODE
AR1357-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED
SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

103



V1AR1362-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1362-X 
1X-2X-3X

PIQUE

FABRIC TYPE

SUPREME

104



V2

105



V1
CODE
AR1363-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED SLUB
SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

106



V2

107



V1
CODE
AR1364-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

PIQUE FABRIC

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

108



V2

109



CODE
AR1367-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

PIQUE FABRIC
FABRIC TYPE

110



AR1368-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1368-X 
1X-2X-3X

JACQUARD

FABRIC TYPE

COMBED SUPREME

111



AR1369-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1369-X 
1X-2X-3X

FABRIC TYPE

COMBED SUPREME

COMBED SUPREME

112



113



V1
CODE
AR1370-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

PIQUE

FABRIC TYPE

COMBED SUPREME

114



V2

115



V1
CODE
AR1372-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

ORIGINAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

116



V2

117



V1
CODE
AR1374-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

ORIGINAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

118



V2

119



V1
CODE
AR1375-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

ORIGINAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

120



V2

121



V1
CODE
AR1377-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

122



V2

123



V1
CODE
AR1378-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

124



V2

125



CODE
AR1379-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

126



CODE
AR1380-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

127



CODE
AR1382-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

128



CODE
AR1383-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

PIQUE FABRIC

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

129



CODE
AR1384-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

130



CODE
AR1386-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

131



CODE
AR1387-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

COMBED MODAL

FABRIC TYPE

TWO THREADS

132



AR1388-S 
S-M-L-XL

AR1388-X 
1X-2X-3X

JACQUARD 2

FABRIC TYPE

COMBED SUPREME

133



CODE
AR1390-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

3 PIECES

COMBED SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

BOXED

134



CODE
AR1393-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

3 PIECES

JACQUARD 1

FABRIC TYPE

COMBED SUPREME

BOXED

135



CODE
AR1396-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

3 PIECES

JACQUARD 2

FABRIC TYPE

COMBED SUPREME

BOXED

136



CODE
AR1399-S 

SIZE
S-M-L-XL

3 PIECES

PIQUE

COMBED SUPREME

FABRIC TYPE

BOXED

137


	Boş Sayfa

